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Femmes / PN / PNC Espoir
Session: 27A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Avery Rosales580
Tumblers

4.0003.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.8509.1508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 13.150 12.85012.600 50.900
Place: 3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Lorange532
Gymnix

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.5509.3008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 13.300 12.60011.550 49.900
Place: 2 1 6 3 2 

2 

Moira Evans517
Champions

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.0009.2508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 13.250 12.40012.000 49.650
Place: 5 2 4 5 3 

3 

Juliette Chapman577
Tumblers

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5509.0007.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 13.000 12.65012.550 49.300
Place: 12* 4 2* 2 4 

4 

Gabrielle Briand-Briere528
Gymnix

3.7503.5003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.5009.2008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.900 12.25011.000 48.200
Place: 4* 5T 10 6 5 

5 

Audrey Foucault526
Gym Fly

4.0003.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.9007.9507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.950 12.55011.650 47.950
Place: 7 12 5 4 6 

6 

Zoe Allaire-Bourgie527
Gymnix

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.5508.2506.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 12.250 12.10012.550 47.800
Place: 14 10 2* 7 7 

7 

Tye Mckenzie533
Gymnix

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.9508.1508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.150 11.45010.950 47.500
Place: 1 11* 11 14T 8 

8 

Taylor Boulton557
Norfort

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.3008.4007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.400 12.05011.300 47.350
Place: 8 9 8T 8 9 

9 

Chloe Dufault525
Gym Fly

3.7503.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.5507.1507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.150 12.00012.300 47.000
Place: 9 14 3 9 10 

10 
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Rochelle Simms559
Norfort

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.7008.9007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.900 11.00010.700 46.500
Place: 6 5T 12 18 11 

11 

Cassidy Lavigne570
Rose City

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.3507.8507.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.850 11.50011.350 45.800
Place: 12* 13 7 13 12 

12 

Sofia Lyras-Bouchard537
Gym-Plus

3.7503.7503.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.5508.9005.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.750 12.600 11.75011.300 45.400
Place: 18 7 8T 11 13 

13 

Yan Mei Gaudette530
Gymnix

3.5004.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3505.3009.1507.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.850 11.8509.300 45.200
Place: 11 6 16 10 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Harding569
Rose City

3.5003.2504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.2508.1508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.150 11.0509.500 44.750
Place: 4* 11* 14 17 15 

15 

Anna Inkster558
Norfort

3.7503.2504.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.2008.4006.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 12.500 11.4509.450 44.200
Place: 15 8 15 14T 16 

16 

Jenaya Ross549
Island Gymnastics

3.2503.2503.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.7007.9007.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.900 11.1509.950 43.500
Place: 10 16 13 16 17 

17 

Karisa Quinn548
Island Gymnastics

3.7504.0001.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.1005.1007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 6.600 11.60011.100 40.300
Place: 13 17 9 12 18 

18 

Emma Macintyre547
Island Gymnastics

3.5003.5001.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7005.0005.2506.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.450 6.450 11.2008.500 36.600
Place: 17 18 17 15 19 

19 

Madison Vigneux571
Rose City

3.000__.___3.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.800__.___7.5506.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 11.050 9.800__.___ 31.450
Place: 16 15 18* 19 20 

20 
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Laurence Thibodeau539
Gym-Plus

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 19* 19* 18* 20* 21*

21*

Paulina Hamblin518
Champions

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 19* 19* 18* 20* 21*

21*
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